¢ CAR CHECK

<> % YGO4PYT |

report date: 2024-03-29

General information

Make FORD
Model FUSION 16V FLAME
Colour Silver

Year of manufacture -

Top speed 104 mph

0 - 60 mph 13.2 seconds

Gearbox 5 speed Manual
Engine & fuel consumption

Power 79 BHP

Max. torque 124 Nm at 3.500 rpm B

Cylinders 4 o

Fuel type Petrol

Consumption city 32.8 mpg

C ti t b 55.4 4
onsumption extra urban mpg 186 - 225 "

Consumption combined 44.1 mpg 295+ lbl

CarCheck.co.uk page 1/12


https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=YG04PYT

&) CAR CHECK YGO4PYT

report date: 2024-03-29

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-08-28
Pictures 9

Listing price View report

source: cargurus.co.uk
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MOT test number 767165771041
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2023-04-06

- Offside Play in steering rack inner joint(s)

Offside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))

MOT #16 2021-05-24 12:15
MOT test number 415719915743
Result  Passed

- Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material all pipes (1.1.11 (c))

MOT #15 2020-09-18 08:47
MOT test number 507312220976
Result  Passed
MOT #14 2019-02-05 10:21
MOT test number 861350469806
Result  Passed
MOT #13 2018-02-07 10:28
MOT test number 375866153954
Result  Passed
MOT #12 2017-02-01 09:31
MOT test number 363697310365
Result  Passed
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MOT #11 2016-02-03 09:40
MOT test number 370054886836
Result  Passed

- Play in steering rack inner joints

Nearside Rear Trailing arm rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting in excessive movement
(2.4.G.2)

MOT #10 2015-02-11 09:55
MOT test number 177922845449
Result  Passed

Rear Shock absorber has a slightly worn bush (2.7.4)

- Front Shock absorber has a slightly worn shock absorber pivot (2.7.4)

MOT #9 2014-02-12 09:45
MOT test number 318143544034
Result  Passed

- Offside Front Shock absorber has a slightly worn shock absorber pivot (2.7.4)

Nearside Front Shock absorber has a slightly worn shock absorber pivot (2.7.4)

Notice Play in steering rack inner joint(s)

MOT #8 2013-02-28 15:37
MOT test number 935299653007
Result ~ Passed
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MOT #7 2012-04-23 12:34
MOT test number 677274812178
Result  Passed

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Notice N/s/r tyre sidewall poor

MOT #6 2011-05-03 11:10
MOT test number 256403021401
Result  Passed

MOT #5 2010-04-12 10:15
MOT test number 152012800115
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2009-04-20 15:25
MOT test number 361110619169
Result  Passed

MOT #3 2009-04-20 09:46
MOT test number 321940219177
Result % Failed

- Nearside Front Tyre has a bulge, caused by separation or partial failure of its structure (4.1.D.1b)

MOT #2 2008-05-07 15:09
MOT test number 110318328191
Result  Passed
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MOT #1 2007-04-02 14:23
MOT test number 294322497080
Result  Passed
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Damage history

Check the damage history for this FORD. See if, where and when this FORD had damage and the car repair
costs. We also check if this FORD was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra FORD salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this FORD in the premium report. We check: purchase value,
age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this FORD? How many owners did this FORD have?
Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this FORD had different number plates.
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More info )
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Check if this FORD is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle
it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this FORD has been settled.

If not, and you buy this FORD then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this FORD is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

YGO4PYT

report date: 2024-03-29

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

19
2004-05-07
2022-04-07

See info

2004-05-07
2007-04-02
2008-05-07
2009-04-20
2009-04-20
2010-04-12
2011-05-03
2012-04-23
2013-02-28
2014-02-12

mileage —>

vehicle age —

18 mi
16.145 mi
23.019 mi
30.744 mi
30.744 mi
39.529 mi
49.300 mi
57.506 mi
62.820 mi
66.193 mi

More info >
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The FORD factory car options list is only available in the premium report.

S0225 Air conditioning
S0295
S0482
S0501
S0566
S0567
S0569

View the complete FORD factory list for this vehicle here. More info >

Safety ratings

NCAP rating

Video see crash video

Dimensions & weight

Width 1683 mm

Height 1468 mm

Length 3917 mm

Wheel base 2486 mm

Kerb weight 1075 kg

Max. allowed weight 1520 kg

Fuel tank capacity 45 |

Fuel delivery Multi-Point Injection
Number of doors 3

Number of seats > page 12/12
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Engine number 4D27689
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