

Ford



## General information

Make	FORD
Model	FUSION 16V FLAME
Colour	Silver
Year of manufacture	-
Top speed	104 mph
0 - 60 mph	13.2 seconds
Gearbox	5 speed Manual

## Engine & fuel consumption

Power	79 BHP
Max. torque	124 Nm at 3.500 rpm
Cylinders	4
Fuel type	Petrol
Consumption city	32.8 mpg
Consumption extra urban	55.4 mpg
Consumption combined	44.1 mpg





# Internet history

Entry	1
Date	

Pictures

2021-08-28

9

Listing price

View report



source: cargurus.co.uk



# MOT history

MOT #17		2022-04-07 10:07
MOT test	number	767165771041
Result		✓ Passed
Next expi	ry date	2023-04-06
Advice	Offside Play in steering rack inner joint(s)	
Advice	Offside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c)	)

MOT #16	2021-05-24 12:15
MOT test number	415719915743
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material all pipes (1.1.11 (c))	

MOT #15	2020-09-18 08:47
MOT test number	507312220976
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #14	2019-02-05 10:21
MOT test number	861350469806
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #13	2018-02-07 10:28
MOT test number	375866153954
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #12	2017-02-01 09:31
MOT test number	363697310365

🗸 Passed

Result





MOT #11	2016-02-03 09:40
MOT test number	370054886836
Result	Passed
AdvicePlay in steering rack inner jointsAdviceNearside Rear Trailing arm rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting(2.4.G.2)(2.4.G.2)	in excessive movement

MOT #10		2015-02-11 09:55
MOT test	number	177922845449
Result		✓ Passed
Advice	Rear Shock absorber has a slightly worn bush (2.7.4)	
Advice	Front Shock absorber has a slightly worn shock absorber pivot (2.7.4)	

MOT #9		2014-02-12 09:45
MOT test	number	318143544034
Result		🗸 Passed
Advice	Offside Front Shock absorber has a slightly worn shock absorber pivot (2.7.4)	
Advice	Nearside Front Shock absorber has a slightly worn shock absorber pivot (2.7.4)	
Notice	Play in steering rack inner joint(s)	

MOT #8	2013-02-28 15:37
MOT test number	935299653007
Result	✓ Passed





MOT #7		2012-04-23 12:34
MOT test	number	677274812178
Result		✓ Passed
Advice	Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)	
Advice	Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)	
Notice	N/s/r tyre sidewall poor	
MOT #6		2011-05-03 11:10
MOT test	number	256403021401
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #5		2010-04-12 10:15
MOT test	number	152012800115
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #4		2009-04-20 15:25
MOT test	number	361110619169
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #3		2009-04-20 09:46
MOT test	number	321940219177
Result		🗙 Failed
<b>Fail</b> N	earside Front Tyre has a bulge, caused by separation or partial failur	re of its structure (4.1.D.1b)
MOT #2		2008-05-07 15:09
MOT test	number	110318328191
Result		✓ Passed





MOT #1	2007-04-02 14:23
MOT test number	294322497080
Result	✓ Passed





#### Damage history

Check the damage history for this FORD. See if, where and when this FORD had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this FORD was scrapped. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for the results.

Damage 1		
Date		
Category		ARMP
Туре		
Damage 2		AMPLE
	E E	AT I
Date		*
Category	AMA	
Туре	No. Contraction of the second se	

#### Extra FORD salvage check

If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.





#### Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this FORD in the premium report. We check: purchase value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value	4 10.000
Auction value	4 10.000
Average private trade value	4 10.200





### Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this FORD? How many owners did this FORD have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report <u>here</u>.

And a second sec	
************	
********	
*******	
***********	
********	
	More info >
Plate changes	
See in this check if this FORD had different number plates.	
Number of plates	,
Current registration	
Plate since	
Current registration	
Plate since	
	More info >





#### Finance check

Check if this FORD is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this FORD has been settled.

If not, and you buy this FORD then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this FORD is financed.

Finance company	
Date of agreement	
Agreement type	
Agreement term	
Agreement number	
Contact info	





## Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	19
First mileage registration	2004-05-07
Last registration	2022-04-07
Complete history	See info



Registration #1	2004-05-07	18 mi
Registration #2	2007-04-02	16.145 mi
Registration #3	2008-05-07	23.019 mi
Registration #4	2009-04-20	30.744 mi
Registration #5	2009-04-20	30.744 mi
Registration #6	2010-04-12	39.529 mi
Registration #7	2011-05-03	49.300 mi
Registration #8	2012-04-23	57.506 mi
Registration #9	2013-02-28	62.820 mi
Registration #10	2014-02-12	66.193 mi
Registration #11		11.777 mi
Registration #12		11.117 est
Registration #12 Registration #13		11.517 es
-		10.000 est 10.000 est 10.000 est
Registration #13		00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est
Registration #13 Registration #14		00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est
Registration #13 Registration #14 Registration #15		00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est 00.000 est
Registration #13 Registration #14 Registration #15 Registration #16		10.000 es 10.000 es 10.000 es 10.000 es 10.000 es 10.000 es 10.000 es





### Car features

S0225	Air conditioning
S0295	
S0482	
S0501	
S0566	
S0567	
S0569	

# Safety ratings

**NCAP** rating

Video

see crash video



Dimensions & weight	
Width	1683 mm
Height	1468 mm
Length	3917 mm
Wheel base	2486 mm
Kerb weight	1075 kg
Max. allowed weight	1520 kg
Additional information	
Fuel tank capacity	45
Fuel delivery	Multi-Point Injection
Number of doors	3
Number of seats CarCheck.co.uk	5 page 12/12